ApaCh ELECTRIC GRILL

CHEF




Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

CR0979280
CR0979290
CR0979300
CR0935863
CR0979320
CR1221460
CR0975930

MACM187301

CR1071980
MA710300

CR1071790
CR0587500
CR1095040
CR0935250
CR1095230
CR0O588510
CR0588950
CR0O587650
MA1988500

MA1037112400
MA1037114500

MA1878400
CR0588170
LA65080250
CR1220540
CR0937620

Description

MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE

SPRING [C] GRID CWE

KNOB [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V M40

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V NRO3
TRAVERS.REGGI RESISTENZE CWE 60-70 M40
SCRAPER [C]

CONTACTOR [C]
ASS. PIANO NGWE 70 M40

SWITCH [C]
CRUSCOTTO NGW94E - NGW74E

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]

KNOB [C] SHAFT E15D. 6

BUSH [C]

LABEL [C] ENERGY REGULATOR

GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
GASKET [C] SHAFT

HANGER [C]

FAIRLEAD [C]

LOCK NUT [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
ENERGY REGULATOR [C]
ASS.BACINELLA C/TRAVERSINO CWE60/70 M40
CABLAGGIO CUOCIWURSTEL 60 M40/60

ELECTRIC GRILL



